IMPORTANT DATES for E Counseling and Admission
(Subjected to appropriate modification)

EVENT

DATE

Date of Publication of Result

Tuesday, 05/07/2022

Registration &Choice filling by paying the
nonrefundable counselling fees of Rs 1000

Thursday, 07/07/2022 to Tuesday,
12/07/2022

First Round of Allotment.

Thursday, 14/07/2022

First round of online reporting.

Friday, 15/07/2022 to Tuesday,
19/07/2022

Second round of Allotment / upgradation

Thursday, 21/07/2022

Second round of online reporting only for Fresh
allotees

Friday, 22/07/2022 to Monday,
25/07/2022

Third round of allotment/upgradation

Wednesday, 27/07/2022

Third round of online reporting only for Fresh
allotees and Online Institute Admission by
paying the Partial Admission fees.

Thursday, 28/07/2022 to Monday,
01/08/2022

Announcement of vacant seats

Wednesday, 03/08/2022

Special Round:

Fresh Choice Filling and registration for the
vacant seats and likely to be vacant seats due to
upgradation.

Counselling fee for special round:

Registered for earlier rounds but seat not
allotted: Rs10,000 (Rs 9000 refundable if no
seat is allotted)

Fresh registration (not registered earlier): Rs
11,000 (Rs 10000 refundable if no seat is
allotted)

Candidates allotted and withdrawn during 1-3
rounds. Nil

Candidates opted for float after 3™ round: nil

Thursday, 04/08/2022 to
Monday, 08/08/2022

Special round of Seat allotment

Wednesday, 10/08/2022

Reporting for offline admission at the finally
allotted institute for all allotees

Tuesday, 16/08/2022 (tentative)
(Please confirm the exact date from

allotted institute)

Note: Keep visiting the website regularly for any change and update




